
AUDI FIS ALPINE SKI WORLD CUP 2011/12

Bansko (BUL)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL FRI 24 FEB 2012

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 49, Number of NSA: 14

NSA
FIS

Name
FIS Points (23th of February 2012 − List 9)

Code DH SL GS SG SC

AUT
(10)

ALTACHER Margret55806 21.92 (63) 23.11 (221) 8.51 (49) 11.50 (51) 5.63 (22)

FENNINGER Anna55947 5.03 (13) 16.63 (122) 3.00 (7) 1.90 (3) 3.49 (6)

FISCHBACHER Andrea55750 5.05 (15) 100.40 (2289) 5.51 (25) 4.44 (9) 27.25 (55)

GOERGL Elisabeth55576 2.59 (3) 15.52 (106) 2.20 (3) 3.35 (7) 3.21 (5)

HOSP Nicole55690 24.74 (80) 5.74 (22) 14.92 (104) 4.83 (13) 2.24 (4)

KOEHLE Stefanie55818 61.44 (220) 51.34 (839) 5.06 (17) 18.66 (84) 42.12 (91)

MADER Regina55766 21.34 (62) 107.18 (2491) 24.10 (258) 5.80 (24) 41.99 (89)

MOSER Stefanie55913 5.98 (29) 41.52 (598) 14.43 (99) 5.96 (27) 5.86 (27)

SCHMIDHOFER Nicole55970 13.15 (51) 104.67 (2422) 45.37 (753) 19.61 (89) 115.60 (564)

VOGLREITER Mariella55978 11.01 (45) 93.34 (2069) 27.75 (331) 17.64 (75) 47.25 (110)

CAN
(1)

YURKIW Larisa106849 10.77 (43) 27.31 (284) 15.95 (121) 9.69 (44) 18.61 (45)

FRA
(6)

BAILET Margot196968 15.63 (52) 29.15 (331) 28.28 (345) 12.66 (54) 23.27 (49)

GAUTHIER Marine197006 29.28 (92) 85.48 (1833) 30.29 (388) 20.07 (90) 61.51 (206)

MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie196460 4.42 (7) 42.97 (629) 20.53 (201) 5.48 (21) 24.85 (51)

PELLISSIER Marion196812 20.08 (57) 14.42 (91) 10.51 (62) 17.12 (72) 5.02 (15)

REVILLET Aurelie196573 5.71 (24) 132.34 (3069) 45.96 (779) 22.94 (107) 96.40 (442)

ROLLAND Marion195983 4.80 (11) 81.42 (1728) 41.20 (634) 5.73 (22) 53.40 (144)

GER
(2)

HOEFL−RIESCH Maria206001 2.39 (2) 3.95 (6) 3.78 (8) 2.35 (4) 1.71 (3)

HRONEK Veronique206367 28.45 (90) 25.46 (251) 6.95 (38) 5.99 (30) 38.11 (76)

HUN
(1)

MIKLOS Edit245066 39.55 (120) 56.73 (981) 46.89 (806) 36.43 (193) 69.30 (250)

ITA
(8)

BORSOTTI Camilla297134 19.56 (56) 26.58 (267) 18.08 (154) 14.70 (64) 4.94 (14)

CURTONI Elena297910 27.74 (88) 14.41 (90) 9.09 (53) 4.87 (14) 5.25 (17)

FANCHINI Elena296472 5.05 (15) 254.50 (4357) 14.98 (106) 5.98 (28) 5.74 (24)

MARSAGLIA Francesca297702 24.06 (77) 17.15 (127) 12.40 (79) 10.57 (46) 5.58 (20)

MERIGHETTI Daniela296008 3.97 (6) 22.12 (206) 27.23 (320) 5.37 (19) 5.61 (21)

RECCHIA Lucia295533 5.76 (26) 323.62 (4538) 88.46 (2120) 6.00 (31) −
SCHNARF Johanna296427 5.46 (20) 9.20 (48) 16.45 (130) 4.77 (11) 4.72 (11)

STUFFER Verena296431 5.91 (28) 248.49 (4328) 25.66 (288) 13.18 (56) 66.85 (235)

LIE
(1)

WEIRATHER Tina355050 3.46 (4) 28.75 (318) 5.99 (30) 5.13 (17) 46.53 (107)
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AUDI FIS ALPINE SKI WORLD CUP 2011/12

Bansko (BUL)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL FRI 24 FEB 2012

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 49, Number of NSA: 14

NSA
FIS

Name
FIS Points (23th of February 2012 − List 9)

Code DH SL GS SG SC

MON
(1)

COLETTI Alexandra375018 32.40 (97) 105.26 (2436) 40.72 (625) 22.63 (104) 49.04 (123)

NOR
(1)

SEJERSTED Lotte Smiseth425880 22.30 (66) 13.37 (82) 7.48 (42) 18.09 (80) 5.02 (15)

SLO
(3)

FERK Marusa565320 5.59 (21) 9.02 (46) 20.53 (201) 20.12 (91) 4.26 (8)

MAZE Tina565243 4.60 (8) 2.88 (2) 2.37 (4) 3.89 (8) 0.79 (2)

STUHEC Ilka565360 5.99 (30) 12.85 (78) 9.84 (58) 10.77 (49) 6.63 (33)

SPA
(1)

RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina495318 12.45 (48) 67.30 (1285) 12.69 (85) 5.77 (23) 55.93 (172)

SUI
(5)

AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi515573 5.67 (22) 121.77 (2848) 17.23 (140) 4.91 (15) 52.22 (137)

GUT Lara516138 4.90 (12) 17.45 (131) 5.23 (19) 3.32 (6) 28.82 (57)

KAMER Nadja515806 5.26 (18) 46.56 (717) 30.55 (392) 15.29 (66) 45.50 (102)

KUENG Mirena516145 21.24 (61) 70.82 (1387) 32.86 (447) 25.01 (119) 45.67 (103)

SCHILD Martina515560 22.31 (67) 814.88 (4703) 16.88 (135) 5.28 (18) 76.18 (290)

SWE
(3)

KLING Kajsa505886 10.19 (40) 18.22 (145) 10.01 (60) 19.01 (86) 78.96 (307)

LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica505632 35.65 (109) 26.96 (271) 4.74 (12) 4.45 (10) 36.85 (72)

PAERSON Anja505483 5.39 (19) 18.07 (139) 10.89 (64) 4.95 (16) 3.70 (7)

USA
(6)

COOK Stacey537582 4.79 (10) 38.26 (521) 12.43 (81) 17.77 (77) 38.86 (78)

MANCUSO Julia537545 3.66 (5) 15.65 (112) 3.92 (9) 1.40 (2) 4.89 (12)

MCKENNIS Alice538685 5.80 (27) 91.89 (2030) 36.29 (523) 22.29 (101) 92.57 (412)

ROSS Laurenne538573 5.70 (23) 22.61 (215) 18.54 (165) 5.80 (24) 5.89 (29)

SMITH Leanne538305 5.73 (25) 29.52 (341) 18.13 (156) 5.40 (20) 5.81 (25)

VONN Lindsey537544 0.00 (1) 5.38 (15) 2.44 (5) 0.00 (1) 0.00 (1)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super−G SC Super Combined
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AUDI FIS ALPINE SKI WORLD CUP 2011/12

Bansko (BUL)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL FRI 24 FEB 2012
Start Time: 11:00

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 49, Number of NSA: 14      Ranked 100 in the FIS List:    THUERLER A.      FIS Pts: 33.07

No.
FIS

Name NSA WCSL−DH WCSL−O FIS−DH
Code

1 537544 VONN Lindsey USA 752 (1) 2024 (1) 0.00 (1)

2 206001 HOEFL−RIESCH Maria GER 474 (2) 1573 (2) 2.39 (2)

3 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT 451 (3) 1213 (4) 2.59 (3)

4 355050 WEIRATHER Tina LIE 350 (4) 518 (14) 3.46 (4)

5 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA 327 (5) 1096 (5) 3.66 (5)

6 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA 291 (6) 459 (17) 3.97 (6)

7 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie FRA 239 (7) 338 (24) 4.42 (7)

8 565243 MAZE Tina SLO 218 (8) 1499 (3) 4.60 (8)

9 537582 COOK Stacey USA 196 (10) 213 (36) 4.79 (9)

10 195983 ROLLAND Marion FRA 194 (11) 263 (30) 4.80 (10)

11 516138 GUT Lara SUI 183 (12) 547 (13) 4.90 (11)

12 55947 FENNINGER Anna AUT 167 (14) 941 (7) 5.03 (12)

13 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT 165 (15) 437 (20) 5.05 (14)

14 296472 FANCHINI Elena ITA 165 (15) 244 (33) 5.05 (13)

15 515806 KAMER Nadja SUI 141 (18) 176 (41) 5.26 (15)

16 505483 PAERSON Anja SWE 126 (19) 429 (21) 5.39 (16)

17 296427 SCHNARF Johanna ITA 118 (20) 324 (26) 5.46 (17)

18 565320 FERK Marusa SLO 102 (21) 203 (39) 5.59 (18)

19 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI 93 (22) 221 (34) 5.67 (19)

20 538573 ROSS Laurenne USA 90 (23) 176 (41) 5.70 (20)

21 196573 REVILLET Aurelie FRA 89 (24) 89 (65) 5.71 (21)

22 538305 SMITH Leanne USA 86 (25) 204 (38) 5.73 (22)

23 295533 RECCHIA Lucia ITA 83 (26) 91 (64) 5.76 (23)

24 538685 MCKENNIS Alice USA 78 (27) 81 (71) 5.80 (24)

25 296431 STUFFER Verena ITA 65 (28) 106 (57) 5.91 (25)

26 55913 MOSER Stefanie AUT 57 (29) 132 (51) 5.98 (26)

27 565360 STUHEC Ilka SLO 56 (30) 56 (82) 5.99 (27)

28 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina SPA 54 (31) 120 (55) 12.45 (31)

29 425880 SEJERSTED Lotte Smiseth NOR 54 (31) 173 (45) 22.30 (39)

30 55978 VOGLREITER Mariella AUT 51 (33) 57 (81) 11.01 (30)

31 505886 KLING Kajsa SWE 4 (56) 42 (90) 10.19 (28)

32 106849 YURKIW Larisa CAN − − 10.77 (29)

33 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT 37 (35) 42 (90) 13.15 (32)

34 196968 BAILET Margot FRA 8 (51) 29 (98) 15.63 (33)

35 297134 BORSOTTI Camilla ITA 17 (45) 83 (68) 19.56 (34)

36 196812 PELLISSIER Marion FRA 46 (34) 121 (53) 20.08 (35)
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AUDI FIS ALPINE SKI WORLD CUP 2011/12

Bansko (BUL)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL FRI 24 FEB 2012
Start Time: 11:00

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 49, Number of NSA: 14      Ranked 100 in the FIS List:    THUERLER A.      FIS Pts: 33.07

No.
FIS

Name NSA WCSL−DH WCSL−O FIS−DH
Code

37 516145 KUENG Mirena SUI 13 (47) 15 (112) 21.24 (36)

38 55766 MADER Regina AUT 22 (43) 97 (61) 21.34 (37)

39 55806 ALTACHER Margret AUT 3 (59) 82 (69) 21.92 (38)

40 515560 SCHILD Martina SUI 4 (56) 105 (58) 22.31 (40)

41 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA 33 (37) 105 (58) 24.06 (41)

42 55690 HOSP Nicole AUT 28 (40) 470 (16) 24.74 (42)

43 297910 CURTONI Elena ITA 7 (52) 185 (40) 27.74 (43)

44 206367 HRONEK Veronique GER 26 (41) 92 (62) 28.45 (44)

45 197006 GAUTHIER Marine FRA 20 (44) 21 (105) 29.28 (45)

46 375018 COLETTI Alexandra MON 7 (52) 8 (119) 32.40 (46)

47 505632 LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica SWE 2 (60) 312 (27) > 35.65 (47)

48 245066 MIKLOS Edit HUN − 1 (136) > 39.55 (48)

49 55818 KOEHLE Stefanie AUT − 157 (47) > 61.44 (49)

LEGEND
WCSL−DH World Cup Start List points for Downhill WCSL−O Overall WCSL points No. Control Number
FIS−DH FIS points for Downhill

24-02-2012 / Bansko (BUL) / 5223     Page 2/2

Data Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timingwww.fisalpine.com

Generation Date: THU 23 FEB 2012 Time: 16:52 Document: 45B 1.0



AUDI FIS ALPINE SKI WORLD CUP 2011/12

Bansko (BUL)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL FRI 24 FEB 2012
Start Time: 11:00START LIST TRAINING 2

Jury

TD FIS D. PETIT FRA
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race V. STEFANOV BUL

Technical Data

Course Name Marc Girardelli
Start Altitude 2405 m
Finish Altitude 1615 m
Vertical Drop 795 m
Course Length 2500 m
Homologation Number 10185/10/11

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 33
Start Time 11:00

Forerunners A - S. GEORGIEV BUL
B - G. GEORGIEV BUL
C - V. POPOV BUL
D - S. PRISADOV BUL

E - S. VARLANOV BUL
F - N. CHONGAROV BUL
G - Y. PARLAPANOV BUL
H - G. NUCHEV BUL

Number of Competitors: 49, Number of NSA: 14

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA Atomic

2 55978 VOGLREITER Mariella 1989 AUT Fischer

3 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE Head

4 538305 SMITH Leanne 1987 USA Rossignol

5 565360 STUHEC Ilka 1990 SLO Rossignol

6 515806 KAMER Nadja 1986 SUI Voelkl

7 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA Dynastar

8 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT Head

9 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI Rossignol

10 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO Stoeckli

11 195983 ROLLAND Marion 1982 FRA Rossignol

12 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA Rossignol

13 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA Salomon

14 206001 HOEFL−RIESCH Maria 1984 GER Head

15 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT Head

16 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA Head

17 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE Atomic

18 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA Voelkl

19 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA Rossignol

20 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT Atomic

21 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA Atomic

22 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 SPA Salomon
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AUDI FIS ALPINE SKI WORLD CUP 2011/12

Bansko (BUL)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL FRI 24 FEB 2012
Start Time: 11:00START LIST TRAINING 2

Number of Competitors: 49, Number of NSA: 14

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

23 425880 SEJERSTED Lotte Smiseth 1991 NOR Atomic

24 196573 REVILLET Aurelie 1986 FRA Salomon

25 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA Voelkl

26 295533 RECCHIA Lucia 1980 ITA Voelkl

27 565320 FERK Marusa 1988 SLO Stoeckli

28 55913 MOSER Stefanie 1988 AUT Fischer

29 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA Fischer

30 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 1981 SUI Rossignol

31 505886 KLING Kajsa 1988 SWE Head

32 106849 YURKIW Larisa 1988 CAN Rossignol

33 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT Atomic

34 196968 BAILET Margot 1990 FRA Salomon

35 297134 BORSOTTI Camilla 1988 ITA Head

36 196812 PELLISSIER Marion 1988 FRA Dynastar

37 516145 KUENG Mirena 1988 SUI Head

38 55766 MADER Regina 1985 AUT Voelkl

39 55806 ALTACHER Margret 1986 AUT Head

40 515560 SCHILD Martina 1981 SUI Voelkl

41 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 1990 ITA Rossignol

42 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT Fischer

43 297910 CURTONI Elena 1991 ITA Atomic

44 206367 HRONEK Veronique 1991 GER Fischer

45 197006 GAUTHIER Marine 1990 FRA Rossignol

46 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON Head

47 505632 LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica 1984 SWE Rossignol

48 245066 MIKLOS Edit 1988 HUN
49 55818 KOEHLE Stefanie 1986 AUT Voelkl
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AUDI FIS ALPINE SKI WORLD CUP 2011/12

Bansko (BUL)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL FRI 24 FEB 2012
Start Time: 11:00RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY RANK

Jury

TD FIS D. PETIT FRA
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race V. STEFANOV BUL

Technical Data

Course Name Marc Girardelli
Start Altitude 2405 m
Finish Altitude 1615 m
Vertical Drop 795 m
Course Length 2500 m
Homologation Number 10185/10/11

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 33
Start Time 11:00

Forerunners A - S. GEORGIEV BUL
B - G. GEORGIEV BUL
C - V. POPOV BUL
D - S. PRISADOV BUL

E - S. VARLANOV BUL
F - N. CHONGAROV BUL
G - Y. PARLAPANOV BUL
H - G. NUCHEV BUL

Number of Competitors: 49, Number of NSA: 14

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

1 14 206001 HOEFL−RIESCH Maria 1984 GER  1:36.39 Head

2 16 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA  1:36.57     0.18 4.66 Head

3 11 195983 ROLLAND Marion 1982 FRA  1:36.76     0.37 9.56 Rossignol

4 15 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT  1:37.03     0.64 16.49 Head

5 12 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:37.05     0.66 17.00 Rossignol

5 10 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO  1:37.05     0.66 17.00 Stoeckli

7 23 425880 SEJERSTED Lotte Smiseth 1991 NOR  1:37.50     1.11 28.46 Atomic

8 20 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT  1:37.66     1.27 32.51 Atomic

9 17 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE  1:37.78     1.39 35.54 Atomic

10 21 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA  1:37.84     1.45 37.05 Atomic

11 43 297910 CURTONI Elena 1991 ITA  1:37.91     1.52 38.81 Atomic

12 8 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT  1:37.95     1.56 39.82 Head

13 13 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA  1:37.97     1.58 40.32 Salomon

14 19 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA  1:38.01     1.62 41.32 Rossignol

14 9 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI  1:38.01     1.62 41.32 Rossignol

16 36 196812 PELLISSIER Marion 1988 FRA  1:38.13     1.74 44.33 Dynastar

17 25 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA  1:38.15     1.76 44.83 Voelkl

18 18 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA  1:38.25     1.86 47.33 Voelkl

19 29 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA  1:38.40     2.01 51.07 Fischer

#542
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AUDI FIS ALPINE SKI WORLD CUP 2011/12

Bansko (BUL)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL FRI 24 FEB 2012
Start Time: 11:00RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY RANK

Number of Competitors: 49, Number of NSA: 14

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

20 46 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON  1:38.66     2.27 57.52 Head

20 3 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE  1:38.66     2.27 57.52 Head

22 41 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 1990 ITA  1:38.71     2.32 58.76 Rossignol

23 7 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA  1:38.82     2.43 61.48 Dynastar

24 38 55766 MADER Regina 1985 AUT  1:38.98     2.59 65.42 Voelkl

25 22 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 SPA  1:39.01     2.62 66.15 Salomon

26 39 55806 ALTACHER Margret 1986 AUT  1:39.10     2.71 68.37 Head

27 26 295533 RECCHIA Lucia 1980 ITA  1:39.19     2.80 70.57 Voelkl

28 4 538305 SMITH Leanne 1987 USA  1:39.20     2.81 70.82 Rossignol

29 1 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA  1:39.30     2.91 73.26 Atomic

30 27 565320 FERK Marusa 1988 SLO  1:39.37     2.98 74.97 Stoeckli

31 47 505632 LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica 1984 SWE  1:39.40     3.01 75.70 Rossignol

32 24 196573 REVILLET Aurelie 1986 FRA  1:39.53     3.14 78.87 Salomon

33 32 106849 YURKIW Larisa 1988 CAN  1:39.91     3.52 88.08 Rossignol

34 28 55913 MOSER Stefanie 1988 AUT  1:39.96     3.57 89.29 Fischer

35 49 55818 KOEHLE Stefanie 1986 AUT  1:40.24     3.85 96.02 Voelkl

36 33 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT  1:40.30     3.91 97.46 Atomic

37 48 245066 MIKLOS Edit 1988 HUN  1:40.36     3.97 98.89
37 5 565360 STUHEC Ilka 1990 SLO  1:40.36     3.97 98.89 Rossignol

39 2 55978 VOGLREITER Mariella 1989 AUT  1:40.37     3.98 99.13 Fischer

40 6 515806 KAMER Nadja 1986 SUI  1:40.49     4.10 102.00 Voelkl

41 34 196968 BAILET Margot 1990 FRA  1:40.50     4.11 102.24 Salomon

42 44 206367 HRONEK Veronique 1991 GER  1:40.54     4.15 103.19 Fischer

43 35 297134 BORSOTTI Camilla 1988 ITA  1:40.59     4.20 104.38 Head

44 31 505886 KLING Kajsa 1988 SWE  1:40.66     4.27 106.05 Head

45 40 515560 SCHILD Martina 1981 SUI  1:40.71     4.32 107.24 Voelkl

46 45 197006 GAUTHIER Marine 1990 FRA  1:41.26     4.87 120.24 Rossignol

47 37 516145 KUENG Mirena 1988 SUI  1:42.73     6.34 154.29 Head

48 30 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 1981 SUI  1:47.40    11.01 256.28 Rossignol

42 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT DNS Fischer

Technical Delegate:

D. PETIT (FRA) #542

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start
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AUDI FIS ALPINE SKI WORLD CUP 2011/12

Bansko (BUL)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL FRI 24 FEB 2012
Start Time: 11:00RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY BIB

Jury

TD FIS D. PETIT FRA
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race V. STEFANOV BUL

Technical Data

Course Name Marc Girardelli
Start Altitude 2405 m
Finish Altitude 1615 m
Vertical Drop 795 m
Course Length 2500 m
Homologation Number 10185/10/11

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 33
Start Time 11:00

Forerunners A - S. GEORGIEV BUL
B - G. GEORGIEV BUL
C - V. POPOV BUL
D - S. PRISADOV BUL

E - S. VARLANOV BUL
F - N. CHONGAROV BUL
G - Y. PARLAPANOV BUL
H - G. NUCHEV BUL

Number of Competitors: 49, Number of NSA: 14

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(29)1 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA  1:39.30 Atomic

(39)2 55978 VOGLREITER Mariella 1989 AUT  1:40.37 Fischer

(20)3 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE  1:38.66 Head

(28)4 538305 SMITH Leanne 1987 USA  1:39.20 Rossignol

(37)5 565360 STUHEC Ilka 1990 SLO  1:40.36 Rossignol

(40)6 515806 KAMER Nadja 1986 SUI  1:40.49 Voelkl

(23)7 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA  1:38.82 Dynastar

(12)8 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT  1:37.95 Head

(14)9 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI  1:38.01 Rossignol

(5)10 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO  1:37.05 Stoeckli

(3)11 195983 ROLLAND Marion 1982 FRA  1:36.76 Rossignol

(5)12 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:37.05 Rossignol

(13)13 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA  1:37.97 Salomon

(1)14 206001 HOEFL−RIESCH Maria 1984 GER  1:36.39 Head

(4)15 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT  1:37.03 Head

(2)16 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA  1:36.57 Head

(9)17 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE  1:37.78 Atomic

(18)18 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA  1:38.25 Voelkl

(14)19 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA  1:38.01 Rossignol

(8)20 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT  1:37.66 Atomic

(10)21 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA  1:37.84 Atomic
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AUDI FIS ALPINE SKI WORLD CUP 2011/12

Bansko (BUL)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL FRI 24 FEB 2012
Start Time: 11:00RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY BIB

Number of Competitors: 49, Number of NSA: 14

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(25)22 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 SPA  1:39.01 Salomon

(7)23 425880 SEJERSTED Lotte Smiseth 1991 NOR  1:37.50 Atomic

(32)24 196573 REVILLET Aurelie 1986 FRA  1:39.53 Salomon

(17)25 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA  1:38.15 Voelkl

(27)26 295533 RECCHIA Lucia 1980 ITA  1:39.19 Voelkl

(30)27 565320 FERK Marusa 1988 SLO  1:39.37 Stoeckli

(34)28 55913 MOSER Stefanie 1988 AUT  1:39.96 Fischer

(19)29 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA  1:38.40 Fischer

(48)30 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 1981 SUI  1:47.40 Rossignol

(44)31 505886 KLING Kajsa 1988 SWE  1:40.66 Head

(33)32 106849 YURKIW Larisa 1988 CAN  1:39.91 Rossignol

(36)33 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT  1:40.30 Atomic

(41)34 196968 BAILET Margot 1990 FRA  1:40.50 Salomon

(43)35 297134 BORSOTTI Camilla 1988 ITA  1:40.59 Head

(16)36 196812 PELLISSIER Marion 1988 FRA  1:38.13 Dynastar

(47)37 516145 KUENG Mirena 1988 SUI  1:42.73 Head

(24)38 55766 MADER Regina 1985 AUT  1:38.98 Voelkl

(26)39 55806 ALTACHER Margret 1986 AUT  1:39.10 Head

(45)40 515560 SCHILD Martina 1981 SUI  1:40.71 Voelkl

(22)41 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 1990 ITA  1:38.71 Rossignol

42 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT DNS Fischer

(11)43 297910 CURTONI Elena 1991 ITA  1:37.91 Atomic

(42)44 206367 HRONEK Veronique 1991 GER  1:40.54 Fischer

(46)45 197006 GAUTHIER Marine 1990 FRA  1:41.26 Rossignol

(20)46 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON  1:38.66 Head

(31)47 505632 LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica 1984 SWE  1:39.40 Rossignol

(37)48 245066 MIKLOS Edit 1988 HUN  1:40.36
(35)49 55818 KOEHLE Stefanie 1986 AUT  1:40.24 Voelkl

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start
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AUDI FIS ALPINE SKI WORLD CUP 2011/12

Bansko (BUL)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL FRI 24 FEB 2012

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 48

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 14 HOEFL−RIESCH Maria GER Int1:    21.95 (8)     0.89
I1−I2:    26.91 (1)

Sp1: 112.40 (10)
Int2:    48.86 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    24.25 (1)
Int3:  1:13.11 (1)     0.00

I3−Fin:    23.28 (12)
Fin:  1:36.39 (1) Avg.: 93.370.00    0.00

2 16 VONN Lindsey USA Int1:    22.06 (12)     1.00
I1−I2:    27.77 (13)

Sp1: 115.50 (2)
Int2:    49.83 (11)     0.97

I2−I3:    24.26 (2)
Int3:  1:14.09 (5)     0.98

I3−Fin:    22.48 (2)
Fin:  1:36.57 (2) Avg.: 93.204.66    0.18

3 11 ROLLAND Marion FRA Int1:    21.89 (4)     0.83
I1−I2:    27.42 (6)

Sp1: 114.00 (3)
Int2:    49.31 (4)     0.45

I2−I3:    24.46 (5)
Int3:  1:13.77 (3)     0.66

I3−Fin:    22.99 (6)
Fin:  1:36.76 (3) Avg.: 93.019.56    0.37

4 15 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1:    21.89 (4)     0.83
I1−I2:    27.95 (22)

Sp1: 111.10 (20)
Int2:    49.84 (12)     0.98

I2−I3:    24.54 (7)
Int3:  1:14.38 (10)     1.27

I3−Fin:    22.65 (3)
Fin:  1:37.03 (4) Avg.: 92.7516.49    0.64

5 12 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    21.88 (2)     0.82
I1−I2:    27.11 (2)

Sp1: 110.10 (31)
Int2:    48.99 (2)     0.13

I2−I3:    24.71 (10)
Int3:  1:13.70 (2)     0.59

I3−Fin:    23.35 (16)
Fin:  1:37.05 (5) Avg.: 92.7417.00    0.66

5 10 MAZE Tina SLO Int1:    21.94 (7)     0.88
I1−I2:    27.38 (4)

Sp1: 111.30 (17)
Int2:    49.32 (5)     0.46

I2−I3:    24.60 (8)
Int3:  1:13.92 (4)     0.81

I3−Fin:    23.13 (8)
Fin:  1:37.05 (5) Avg.: 92.7417.00    0.66

7 23 SEJERSTED Lotte Smiseth NOR Int1:    22.31 (29)     1.25
I1−I2:    27.66 (7)

Sp1: 113.10 (5)
Int2:    49.97 (16)     1.11

I2−I3:    25.09 (23)
Int3:  1:15.06 (19)     1.95

I3−Fin:    22.44 (1)
Fin:  1:37.50 (7) Avg.: 92.3128.46    1.11

8 20 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT Int1:    21.98 (9)     0.92
I1−I2:    27.78 (14)

Sp1: 110.70 (24)
Int2:    49.76 (9)     0.90

I2−I3:    24.80 (14)
Int3:  1:14.56 (12)     1.45

I3−Fin:    23.10 (7)
Fin:  1:37.66 (8) Avg.: 92.1632.51    1.27

9 17 WEIRATHER Tina LIE Int1:    21.90 (6)     0.84
I1−I2:    27.84 (17)

Sp1: 116.20 (1)
Int2:    49.74 (8)     0.88

I2−I3:    24.52 (6)
Int3:  1:14.26 (8)     1.15

I3−Fin:    23.52 (21)
Fin:  1:37.78 (9) Avg.: 92.0435.54    1.39

10 21 ROSS Laurenne USA Int1:    22.04 (11)     0.98
I1−I2:    27.72 (11)

Sp1: 112.60 (9)
Int2:    49.76 (9)     0.90

I2−I3:    24.72 (11)
Int3:  1:14.48 (11)     1.37

I3−Fin:    23.36 (17)
Fin:  1:37.84 (10) Avg.: 91.9937.05    1.45
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AUDI FIS ALPINE SKI WORLD CUP 2011/12

Bansko (BUL)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL FRI 24 FEB 2012

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 48

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 43 CURTONI Elena ITA Int1:    22.47 (34)     1.41
I1−I2:    27.67 (8)

Sp1: 110.80 (23)
Int2:    50.14 (23)     1.28

I2−I3:    24.89 (18)
Int3:  1:15.03 (18)     1.92

I3−Fin:    22.88 (4)
Fin:  1:37.91 (11) Avg.: 91.9238.81    1.52

12 8 FENNINGER Anna AUT Int1:    22.01 (10)     0.95
I1−I2:    27.96 (25)

Sp1: 110.50 (27)
Int2:    49.97 (16)     1.11

I2−I3:    24.30 (3)
Int3:  1:14.27 (9)     1.16

I3−Fin:    23.68 (27)
Fin:  1:37.95 (12) Avg.: 91.8839.82    1.56

13 13 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA Int1:    22.18 (20)     1.12
I1−I2:    27.71 (10)

Sp1: 112.40 (10)
Int2:    49.89 (14)     1.03

I2−I3:    24.31 (4)
Int3:  1:14.20 (7)     1.09

I3−Fin:    23.77 (32)
Fin:  1:37.97 (13) Avg.: 91.8640.32    1.58

14 19 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie FRA Int1:    22.31 (29)     1.25
I1−I2:    27.26 (3)

Sp1: 112.00 (12)
Int2:    49.57 (7)     0.71

I2−I3:    25.18 (28)
Int3:  1:14.75 (15)     1.64

I3−Fin:    23.26 (11)
Fin:  1:38.01 (14) Avg.: 91.8341.32    1.62

14 9 GUT Lara SUI Int1:    22.17 (17)     1.11
I1−I2:    28.02 (28)

Sp1: 107.60 (42)
Int2:    50.19 (25)     1.33

I2−I3:    24.60 (8)
Int3:  1:14.79 (16)     1.68

I3−Fin:    23.22 (9)
Fin:  1:38.01 (14) Avg.: 91.8341.32    1.62

16 36 PELLISSIER Marion FRA Int1:    22.19 (21)     1.13
I1−I2:    27.69 (9)

Sp1: 112.80 (6)
Int2:    49.88 (13)     1.02

I2−I3:    24.78 (13)
Int3:  1:14.66 (13)     1.55

I3−Fin:    23.47 (20)
Fin:  1:38.13 (16) Avg.: 91.7244.33    1.74

17 25 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int1:    22.07 (13)     1.01
I1−I2:    27.95 (22)

Sp1: 111.70 (13)
Int2:    50.02 (19)     1.16

I2−I3:    24.80 (14)
Int3:  1:14.82 (17)     1.71

I3−Fin:    23.33 (15)
Fin:  1:38.15 (17) Avg.: 91.7044.83    1.76

18 18 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:    22.14 (16)     1.08
I1−I2:    27.95 (22)

Sp1: 112.70 (7)
Int2:    50.09 (21)     1.23

I2−I3:    25.24 (29)
Int3:  1:15.33 (24)     2.22

I3−Fin:    22.92 (5)
Fin:  1:38.25 (18) Avg.: 91.6047.33    1.86

19 29 STUFFER Verena ITA Int1:    22.17 (17)     1.11
I1−I2:    27.81 (15)

Sp1: 111.20 (18)
Int2:    49.98 (18)     1.12

I2−I3:    24.76 (12)
Int3:  1:14.74 (14)     1.63

I3−Fin:    23.66 (26)
Fin:  1:38.40 (19) Avg.: 91.4651.07    2.01

20 46 COLETTI Alexandra MON Int1:    21.06 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    28.28 (40)

Sp1: 106.60 (44)
Int2:    49.34 (6)     0.48

I2−I3:    25.90 (43)
Int3:  1:15.24 (21)     2.13

I3−Fin:    23.42 (19)
Fin:  1:38.66 (20) Avg.: 91.2257.52    2.27

20 3 PAERSON Anja SWE Int1:    21.88 (2)     0.82
I1−I2:    27.40 (5)

Sp1: 111.60 (14)
Int2:    49.28 (3)     0.42

I2−I3:    24.85 (16)
Int3:  1:14.13 (6)     1.02

I3−Fin:    24.53 (44)
Fin:  1:38.66 (20) Avg.: 91.2257.52    2.27

22 41 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA Int1:    22.48 (36)     1.42
I1−I2:    27.97 (27)

Sp1: 113.70 (4)
Int2:    50.45 (31)     1.59

I2−I3:    24.95 (20)
Int3:  1:15.40 (25)     2.29

I3−Fin:    23.31 (14)
Fin:  1:38.71 (22) Avg.: 91.1858.76    2.32

23 7 FANCHINI Elena ITA Int1:    22.07 (13)     1.01
I1−I2:    28.07 (30)

Sp1: 109.50 (33)
Int2:    50.14 (23)     1.28

I2−I3:    24.94 (19)
Int3:  1:15.08 (20)     1.97

I3−Fin:    23.74 (30)
Fin:  1:38.82 (23) Avg.: 91.0761.48    2.43
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AUDI FIS ALPINE SKI WORLD CUP 2011/12

Bansko (BUL)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL FRI 24 FEB 2012

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 48

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

24 38 MADER Regina AUT Int1:    22.48 (36)     1.42
I1−I2:    27.94 (21)

Sp1: 111.60 (14)
Int2:    50.42 (30)     1.56

I2−I3:    24.99 (21)
Int3:  1:15.41 (26)     2.30

I3−Fin:    23.57 (23)
Fin:  1:38.98 (24) Avg.: 90.9365.42    2.59

25 22 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina SPA Int1:    22.07 (13)     1.01
I1−I2:    28.23 (37)

Sp1:
Int2:    50.30 (27)     1.44

I2−I3:    25.30 (31)
Int3:  1:15.60 (29)     2.49

I3−Fin:    23.41 (18)
Fin:  1:39.01 (25) Avg.: 90.9066.15    2.62

26 39 ALTACHER Margret AUT Int1:    22.25 (24)     1.19
I1−I2:    27.85 (18)

Sp1: 109.80 (32)
Int2:    50.10 (22)     1.24

I2−I3:    25.17 (27)
Int3:  1:15.27 (22)     2.16

I3−Fin:    23.83 (33)
Fin:  1:39.10 (26) Avg.: 90.8268.37    2.71

27 26 RECCHIA Lucia ITA Int1:    22.20 (22)     1.14
I1−I2:    27.74 (12)

Sp1: 112.70 (7)
Int2:    49.94 (15)     1.08

I2−I3:    25.97 (44)
Int3:  1:15.91 (34)     2.80

I3−Fin:    23.28 (12)
Fin:  1:39.19 (27) Avg.: 90.7370.57    2.80

28 4 SMITH Leanne USA Int1:    22.17 (17)     1.11
I1−I2:    28.40 (41)

Sp1: 110.20 (29)
Int2:    50.57 (35)     1.71

I2−I3:    25.09 (23)
Int3:  1:15.66 (30)     2.55

I3−Fin:    23.54 (22)
Fin:  1:39.20 (28) Avg.: 90.7370.82    2.81

29 1 MCKENNIS Alice USA Int1:    22.20 (22)     1.14
I1−I2:    27.83 (16)

Sp1: 109.30 (36)
Int2:    50.03 (20)     1.17

I2−I3:    25.27 (30)
Int3:  1:15.30 (23)     2.19

I3−Fin:    24.00 (39)
Fin:  1:39.30 (29) Avg.: 90.6373.26    2.91

30 27 FERK Marusa SLO Int1:    22.72 (46)     1.66
I1−I2:    28.03 (29)

Sp1: 109.50 (33)
Int2:    50.75 (39)     1.89

I2−I3:    25.02 (22)
Int3:  1:15.77 (31)     2.66

I3−Fin:    23.60 (24)
Fin:  1:39.37 (30) Avg.: 90.5774.97    2.98

31 47 LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica SWE Int1:    22.30 (28)     1.24
I1−I2:    28.11 (31)

Sp1: 111.10 (20)
Int2:    50.41 (29)     1.55

I2−I3:    25.76 (40)
Int3:  1:16.17 (36)     3.06

I3−Fin:    23.23 (10)
Fin:  1:39.40 (31) Avg.: 90.5475.70    3.01

32 24 REVILLET Aurelie FRA Int1:    22.37 (33)     1.31
I1−I2:    27.88 (20)

Sp1: 110.70 (24)
Int2:    50.25 (26)     1.39

I2−I3:    25.59 (37)
Int3:  1:15.84 (33)     2.73

I3−Fin:    23.69 (28)
Fin:  1:39.53 (32) Avg.: 90.4278.87    3.14

33 32 YURKIW Larisa CAN Int1:    22.34 (32)     1.28
I1−I2:    28.26 (39)

Sp1: 110.20 (29)
Int2:    50.60 (36)     1.74

I2−I3:    25.55 (36)
Int3:  1:16.15 (35)     3.04

I3−Fin:    23.76 (31)
Fin:  1:39.91 (33) Avg.: 90.0888.08    3.52

34 28 MOSER Stefanie AUT Int1:    22.47 (34)     1.41
I1−I2:    28.43 (42)

Sp1: 111.60 (14)
Int2:    50.90 (43)     2.04

I2−I3:    25.44 (34)
Int3:  1:16.34 (38)     3.23

I3−Fin:    23.62 (25)
Fin:  1:39.96 (34) Avg.: 90.0489.29    3.57

35 49 KOEHLE Stefanie AUT Int1:    22.53 (42)     1.47
I1−I2:    28.25 (38)

Sp1: 109.40 (35)
Int2:    50.78 (41)     1.92

I2−I3:    25.61 (38)
Int3:  1:16.39 (39)     3.28

I3−Fin:    23.85 (36)
Fin:  1:40.24 (35) Avg.: 89.7896.02    3.85

36 33 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT Int1:    22.52 (40)     1.46
I1−I2:    27.86 (19)

Sp1: 109.10 (37)
Int2:    50.38 (28)     1.52

I2−I3:    25.82 (42)
Int3:  1:16.20 (37)     3.09

I3−Fin:    24.10 (41)
Fin:  1:40.30 (36) Avg.: 89.7397.46    3.91
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AUDI FIS ALPINE SKI WORLD CUP 2011/12

Bansko (BUL)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL FRI 24 FEB 2012

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 48

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

37 48 MIKLOS Edit HUN Int1:    22.28 (25)     1.22
I1−I2:    28.70 (45)

Sp1: 111.00 (22)
Int2:    50.98 (44)     2.12

I2−I3:    25.65 (39)
Int3:  1:16.63 (43)     3.52

I3−Fin:    23.73 (29)
Fin:  1:40.36 (37) Avg.: 89.6898.89    3.97

37 5 STUHEC Ilka SLO Int1:    22.29 (27)     1.23
I1−I2:    28.16 (32)

Sp1: 108.90 (39)
Int2:    50.45 (31)     1.59

I2−I3:    25.14 (26)
Int3:  1:15.59 (27)     2.48

I3−Fin:    24.77 (46)
Fin:  1:40.36 (37) Avg.: 89.6898.89    3.97

39 2 VOGLREITER Mariella AUT Int1:    22.49 (38)     1.43
I1−I2:    27.96 (25)

Sp1: 107.30 (43)
Int2:    50.45 (31)     1.59

I2−I3:    25.38 (32)
Int3:  1:15.83 (32)     2.72

I3−Fin:    24.54 (45)
Fin:  1:40.37 (39) Avg.: 89.6799.13    3.98

40 6 KAMER Nadja SUI Int1:    22.32 (31)     1.26
I1−I2:    28.17 (33)

Sp1: 110.30 (28)
Int2:    50.49 (34)     1.63

I2−I3:    26.13 (46)
Int3:  1:16.62 (41)     3.51

I3−Fin:    23.87 (37)
Fin:  1:40.49 (40) Avg.: 89.56102.00    4.10

41 34 BAILET Margot FRA Int1:    22.28 (25)     1.22
I1−I2:    28.55 (44)

Sp1: 107.80 (41)
Int2:    50.83 (42)     1.97

I2−I3:    25.77 (41)
Int3:  1:16.60 (40)     3.49

I3−Fin:    23.90 (38)
Fin:  1:40.50 (41) Avg.: 89.55102.24    4.11

42 44 HRONEK Veronique GER Int1:    22.52 (40)     1.46
I1−I2:    28.77 (46)

Sp1: 110.70 (24)
Int2:    51.29 (46)     2.43

I2−I3:    25.42 (33)
Int3:  1:16.71 (44)     3.60

I3−Fin:    23.83 (33)
Fin:  1:40.54 (42) Avg.: 89.52103.19    4.15

43 35 BORSOTTI Camilla ITA Int1:    22.54 (44)     1.48
I1−I2:    28.19 (34)

Sp1: 111.20 (18)
Int2:    50.73 (38)     1.87

I2−I3:    26.02 (45)
Int3:  1:16.75 (45)     3.64

I3−Fin:    23.84 (35)
Fin:  1:40.59 (43) Avg.: 89.47104.38    4.20

44 31 KLING Kajsa SWE Int1:    22.50 (39)     1.44
I1−I2:    28.21 (35)

Sp1: 109.00 (38)
Int2:    50.71 (37)     1.85

I2−I3:    24.88 (17)
Int3:  1:15.59 (27)     2.48

I3−Fin:    25.07 (47)
Fin:  1:40.66 (44) Avg.: 89.41106.05    4.27

45 40 SCHILD Martina SUI Int1:    22.59 (45)     1.53
I1−I2:    28.54 (43)

Sp1: 106.60 (44)
Int2:    51.13 (45)     2.27

I2−I3:    25.49 (35)
Int3:  1:16.62 (41)     3.51

I3−Fin:    24.09 (40)
Fin:  1:40.71 (45) Avg.: 89.37107.24    4.32

46 45 GAUTHIER Marine FRA Int1:    22.53 (42)     1.47
I1−I2:    28.22 (36)

Sp1: 105.90 (46)
Int2:    50.75 (39)     1.89

I2−I3:    26.38 (48)
Int3:  1:17.13 (46)     4.02

I3−Fin:    24.13 (42)
Fin:  1:41.26 (46) Avg.: 88.88120.24    4.87

47 37 KUENG Mirena SUI Int1:    22.80 (47)     1.74
I1−I2:    29.23 (47)

Sp1: 107.90 (40)
Int2:    52.03 (47)     3.17

I2−I3:    26.24 (47)
Int3:  1:18.27 (47)     5.16

I3−Fin:    24.46 (43)
Fin:  1:42.73 (47) Avg.: 87.61154.29    6.34

48 30 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI Int1:    27.16 (48)     6.10
I1−I2:    29.94 (48)

Sp1: 101.90 (47)
Int2:    57.10 (48)     8.24

I2−I3:    25.10 (25)
Int3:  1:22.20 (48)     9.09

I3−Fin:    25.20 (48)
Fin:  1:47.40 (48) Avg.: 83.80256.28   11.01

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int1: Intermediate 1 Int3: Intermediate 3 Fin: Finish
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AUDI FIS ALPINE SKI WORLD CUP 2011/12

Bansko (BUL)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL FRI 24 FEB 2012

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 49

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 MCKENNIS Alice USA Int1:    22.20 (22)     1.14
I1−I2:    27.83 (16)

Sp1: 109.30 (36)
Int2:    50.03 (20)     1.17

I2−I3:    25.27 (30)
Int3:  1:15.30 (23)     2.19

I3−Fin:    24.00 (39)
Fin:  1:39.30 (29) Avg.: 90.6373.26    2.91

2 VOGLREITER Mariella AUT Int1:    22.49 (38)     1.43
I1−I2:    27.96 (25)

Sp1: 107.30 (43)
Int2:    50.45 (31)     1.59

I2−I3:    25.38 (32)
Int3:  1:15.83 (32)     2.72

I3−Fin:    24.54 (45)
Fin:  1:40.37 (39) Avg.: 89.6799.13    3.98

3 PAERSON Anja SWE Int1:    21.88 (2)     0.82
I1−I2:    27.40 (5)

Sp1: 111.60 (14)
Int2:    49.28 (3)     0.42

I2−I3:    24.85 (16)
Int3:  1:14.13 (6)     1.02

I3−Fin:    24.53 (44)
Fin:  1:38.66 (20) Avg.: 91.2257.52    2.27

4 SMITH Leanne USA Int1:    22.17 (17)     1.11
I1−I2:    28.40 (41)

Sp1: 110.20 (29)
Int2:    50.57 (35)     1.71

I2−I3:    25.09 (23)
Int3:  1:15.66 (30)     2.55

I3−Fin:    23.54 (22)
Fin:  1:39.20 (28) Avg.: 90.7370.82    2.81

5 STUHEC Ilka SLO Int1:    22.29 (27)     1.23
I1−I2:    28.16 (32)

Sp1: 108.90 (39)
Int2:    50.45 (31)     1.59

I2−I3:    25.14 (26)
Int3:  1:15.59 (27)     2.48

I3−Fin:    24.77 (46)
Fin:  1:40.36 (37) Avg.: 89.6898.89    3.97

6 KAMER Nadja SUI Int1:    22.32 (31)     1.26
I1−I2:    28.17 (33)

Sp1: 110.30 (28)
Int2:    50.49 (34)     1.63

I2−I3:    26.13 (46)
Int3:  1:16.62 (41)     3.51

I3−Fin:    23.87 (37)
Fin:  1:40.49 (40) Avg.: 89.56102.00    4.10

7 FANCHINI Elena ITA Int1:    22.07 (13)     1.01
I1−I2:    28.07 (30)

Sp1: 109.50 (33)
Int2:    50.14 (23)     1.28

I2−I3:    24.94 (19)
Int3:  1:15.08 (20)     1.97

I3−Fin:    23.74 (30)
Fin:  1:38.82 (23) Avg.: 91.0761.48    2.43

8 FENNINGER Anna AUT Int1:    22.01 (10)     0.95
I1−I2:    27.96 (25)

Sp1: 110.50 (27)
Int2:    49.97 (16)     1.11

I2−I3:    24.30 (3)
Int3:  1:14.27 (9)     1.16

I3−Fin:    23.68 (27)
Fin:  1:37.95 (12) Avg.: 91.8839.82    1.56

9 GUT Lara SUI Int1:    22.17 (17)     1.11
I1−I2:    28.02 (28)

Sp1: 107.60 (42)
Int2:    50.19 (25)     1.33

I2−I3:    24.60 (8)
Int3:  1:14.79 (16)     1.68

I3−Fin:    23.22 (9)
Fin:  1:38.01 (14) Avg.: 91.8341.32    1.62

10 MAZE Tina SLO Int1:    21.94 (7)     0.88
I1−I2:    27.38 (4)

Sp1: 111.30 (17)
Int2:    49.32 (5)     0.46

I2−I3:    24.60 (8)
Int3:  1:13.92 (4)     0.81

I3−Fin:    23.13 (8)
Fin:  1:37.05 (5) Avg.: 92.7417.00    0.66
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AUDI FIS ALPINE SKI WORLD CUP 2011/12

Bansko (BUL)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL FRI 24 FEB 2012

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 49

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 ROLLAND Marion FRA Int1:    21.89 (4)     0.83
I1−I2:    27.42 (6)

Sp1: 114.00 (3)
Int2:    49.31 (4)     0.45

I2−I3:    24.46 (5)
Int3:  1:13.77 (3)     0.66

I3−Fin:    22.99 (6)
Fin:  1:36.76 (3) Avg.: 93.019.56    0.37

12 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    21.88 (2)     0.82
I1−I2:    27.11 (2)

Sp1: 110.10 (31)
Int2:    48.99 (2)     0.13

I2−I3:    24.71 (10)
Int3:  1:13.70 (2)     0.59

I3−Fin:    23.35 (16)
Fin:  1:37.05 (5) Avg.: 92.7417.00    0.66

13 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA Int1:    22.18 (20)     1.12
I1−I2:    27.71 (10)

Sp1: 112.40 (10)
Int2:    49.89 (14)     1.03

I2−I3:    24.31 (4)
Int3:  1:14.20 (7)     1.09

I3−Fin:    23.77 (32)
Fin:  1:37.97 (13) Avg.: 91.8640.32    1.58

14 HOEFL−RIESCH Maria GER Int1:    21.95 (8)     0.89
I1−I2:    26.91 (1)

Sp1: 112.40 (10)
Int2:    48.86 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    24.25 (1)
Int3:  1:13.11 (1)     0.00

I3−Fin:    23.28 (12)
Fin:  1:36.39 (1) Avg.: 93.370.00    0.00

15 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1:    21.89 (4)     0.83
I1−I2:    27.95 (22)

Sp1: 111.10 (20)
Int2:    49.84 (12)     0.98

I2−I3:    24.54 (7)
Int3:  1:14.38 (10)     1.27

I3−Fin:    22.65 (3)
Fin:  1:37.03 (4) Avg.: 92.7516.49    0.64

16 VONN Lindsey USA Int1:    22.06 (12)     1.00
I1−I2:    27.77 (13)

Sp1: 115.50 (2)
Int2:    49.83 (11)     0.97

I2−I3:    24.26 (2)
Int3:  1:14.09 (5)     0.98

I3−Fin:    22.48 (2)
Fin:  1:36.57 (2) Avg.: 93.204.66    0.18

17 WEIRATHER Tina LIE Int1:    21.90 (6)     0.84
I1−I2:    27.84 (17)

Sp1: 116.20 (1)
Int2:    49.74 (8)     0.88

I2−I3:    24.52 (6)
Int3:  1:14.26 (8)     1.15

I3−Fin:    23.52 (21)
Fin:  1:37.78 (9) Avg.: 92.0435.54    1.39

18 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:    22.14 (16)     1.08
I1−I2:    27.95 (22)

Sp1: 112.70 (7)
Int2:    50.09 (21)     1.23

I2−I3:    25.24 (29)
Int3:  1:15.33 (24)     2.22

I3−Fin:    22.92 (5)
Fin:  1:38.25 (18) Avg.: 91.6047.33    1.86

19 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie FRA Int1:    22.31 (29)     1.25
I1−I2:    27.26 (3)

Sp1: 112.00 (12)
Int2:    49.57 (7)     0.71

I2−I3:    25.18 (28)
Int3:  1:14.75 (15)     1.64

I3−Fin:    23.26 (11)
Fin:  1:38.01 (14) Avg.: 91.8341.32    1.62

20 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT Int1:    21.98 (9)     0.92
I1−I2:    27.78 (14)

Sp1: 110.70 (24)
Int2:    49.76 (9)     0.90

I2−I3:    24.80 (14)
Int3:  1:14.56 (12)     1.45

I3−Fin:    23.10 (7)
Fin:  1:37.66 (8) Avg.: 92.1632.51    1.27

21 ROSS Laurenne USA Int1:    22.04 (11)     0.98
I1−I2:    27.72 (11)

Sp1: 112.60 (9)
Int2:    49.76 (9)     0.90

I2−I3:    24.72 (11)
Int3:  1:14.48 (11)     1.37

I3−Fin:    23.36 (17)
Fin:  1:37.84 (10) Avg.: 91.9937.05    1.45

22 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina SPA Int1:    22.07 (13)     1.01
I1−I2:    28.23 (37)

Sp1:
Int2:    50.30 (27)     1.44

I2−I3:    25.30 (31)
Int3:  1:15.60 (29)     2.49

I3−Fin:    23.41 (18)
Fin:  1:39.01 (25) Avg.: 90.9066.15    2.62

23 SEJERSTED Lotte Smiseth NOR Int1:    22.31 (29)     1.25
I1−I2:    27.66 (7)

Sp1: 113.10 (5)
Int2:    49.97 (16)     1.11

I2−I3:    25.09 (23)
Int3:  1:15.06 (19)     1.95

I3−Fin:    22.44 (1)
Fin:  1:37.50 (7) Avg.: 92.3128.46    1.11
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AUDI FIS ALPINE SKI WORLD CUP 2011/12

Bansko (BUL)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL FRI 24 FEB 2012

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 49

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

24 REVILLET Aurelie FRA Int1:    22.37 (33)     1.31
I1−I2:    27.88 (20)

Sp1: 110.70 (24)
Int2:    50.25 (26)     1.39

I2−I3:    25.59 (37)
Int3:  1:15.84 (33)     2.73

I3−Fin:    23.69 (28)
Fin:  1:39.53 (32) Avg.: 90.4278.87    3.14

25 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int1:    22.07 (13)     1.01
I1−I2:    27.95 (22)

Sp1: 111.70 (13)
Int2:    50.02 (19)     1.16

I2−I3:    24.80 (14)
Int3:  1:14.82 (17)     1.71

I3−Fin:    23.33 (15)
Fin:  1:38.15 (17) Avg.: 91.7044.83    1.76

26 RECCHIA Lucia ITA Int1:    22.20 (22)     1.14
I1−I2:    27.74 (12)

Sp1: 112.70 (7)
Int2:    49.94 (15)     1.08

I2−I3:    25.97 (44)
Int3:  1:15.91 (34)     2.80

I3−Fin:    23.28 (12)
Fin:  1:39.19 (27) Avg.: 90.7370.57    2.80

27 FERK Marusa SLO Int1:    22.72 (46)     1.66
I1−I2:    28.03 (29)

Sp1: 109.50 (33)
Int2:    50.75 (39)     1.89

I2−I3:    25.02 (22)
Int3:  1:15.77 (31)     2.66

I3−Fin:    23.60 (24)
Fin:  1:39.37 (30) Avg.: 90.5774.97    2.98

28 MOSER Stefanie AUT Int1:    22.47 (34)     1.41
I1−I2:    28.43 (42)

Sp1: 111.60 (14)
Int2:    50.90 (43)     2.04

I2−I3:    25.44 (34)
Int3:  1:16.34 (38)     3.23

I3−Fin:    23.62 (25)
Fin:  1:39.96 (34) Avg.: 90.0489.29    3.57

29 STUFFER Verena ITA Int1:    22.17 (17)     1.11
I1−I2:    27.81 (15)

Sp1: 111.20 (18)
Int2:    49.98 (18)     1.12

I2−I3:    24.76 (12)
Int3:  1:14.74 (14)     1.63

I3−Fin:    23.66 (26)
Fin:  1:38.40 (19) Avg.: 91.4651.07    2.01

30 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI Int1:    27.16 (48)     6.10
I1−I2:    29.94 (48)

Sp1: 101.90 (47)
Int2:    57.10 (48)     8.24

I2−I3:    25.10 (25)
Int3:  1:22.20 (48)     9.09

I3−Fin:    25.20 (48)
Fin:  1:47.40 (48) Avg.: 83.80256.28   11.01

31 KLING Kajsa SWE Int1:    22.50 (39)     1.44
I1−I2:    28.21 (35)

Sp1: 109.00 (38)
Int2:    50.71 (37)     1.85

I2−I3:    24.88 (17)
Int3:  1:15.59 (27)     2.48

I3−Fin:    25.07 (47)
Fin:  1:40.66 (44) Avg.: 89.41106.05    4.27

32 YURKIW Larisa CAN Int1:    22.34 (32)     1.28
I1−I2:    28.26 (39)

Sp1: 110.20 (29)
Int2:    50.60 (36)     1.74

I2−I3:    25.55 (36)
Int3:  1:16.15 (35)     3.04

I3−Fin:    23.76 (31)
Fin:  1:39.91 (33) Avg.: 90.0888.08    3.52

33 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT Int1:    22.52 (40)     1.46
I1−I2:    27.86 (19)

Sp1: 109.10 (37)
Int2:    50.38 (28)     1.52

I2−I3:    25.82 (42)
Int3:  1:16.20 (37)     3.09

I3−Fin:    24.10 (41)
Fin:  1:40.30 (36) Avg.: 89.7397.46    3.91

34 BAILET Margot FRA Int1:    22.28 (25)     1.22
I1−I2:    28.55 (44)

Sp1: 107.80 (41)
Int2:    50.83 (42)     1.97

I2−I3:    25.77 (41)
Int3:  1:16.60 (40)     3.49

I3−Fin:    23.90 (38)
Fin:  1:40.50 (41) Avg.: 89.55102.24    4.11

35 BORSOTTI Camilla ITA Int1:    22.54 (44)     1.48
I1−I2:    28.19 (34)

Sp1: 111.20 (18)
Int2:    50.73 (38)     1.87

I2−I3:    26.02 (45)
Int3:  1:16.75 (45)     3.64

I3−Fin:    23.84 (35)
Fin:  1:40.59 (43) Avg.: 89.47104.38    4.20

36 PELLISSIER Marion FRA Int1:    22.19 (21)     1.13
I1−I2:    27.69 (9)

Sp1: 112.80 (6)
Int2:    49.88 (13)     1.02

I2−I3:    24.78 (13)
Int3:  1:14.66 (13)     1.55

I3−Fin:    23.47 (20)
Fin:  1:38.13 (16) Avg.: 91.7244.33    1.74
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AUDI FIS ALPINE SKI WORLD CUP 2011/12

Bansko (BUL)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL FRI 24 FEB 2012

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 49

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

37 KUENG Mirena SUI Int1:    22.80 (47)     1.74
I1−I2:    29.23 (47)

Sp1: 107.90 (40)
Int2:    52.03 (47)     3.17

I2−I3:    26.24 (47)
Int3:  1:18.27 (47)     5.16

I3−Fin:    24.46 (43)
Fin:  1:42.73 (47) Avg.: 87.61154.29    6.34

38 MADER Regina AUT Int1:    22.48 (36)     1.42
I1−I2:    27.94 (21)

Sp1: 111.60 (14)
Int2:    50.42 (30)     1.56

I2−I3:    24.99 (21)
Int3:  1:15.41 (26)     2.30

I3−Fin:    23.57 (23)
Fin:  1:38.98 (24) Avg.: 90.9365.42    2.59

39 ALTACHER Margret AUT Int1:    22.25 (24)     1.19
I1−I2:    27.85 (18)

Sp1: 109.80 (32)
Int2:    50.10 (22)     1.24

I2−I3:    25.17 (27)
Int3:  1:15.27 (22)     2.16

I3−Fin:    23.83 (33)
Fin:  1:39.10 (26) Avg.: 90.8268.37    2.71

40 SCHILD Martina SUI Int1:    22.59 (45)     1.53
I1−I2:    28.54 (43)

Sp1: 106.60 (44)
Int2:    51.13 (45)     2.27

I2−I3:    25.49 (35)
Int3:  1:16.62 (41)     3.51

I3−Fin:    24.09 (40)
Fin:  1:40.71 (45) Avg.: 89.37107.24    4.32

41 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA Int1:    22.48 (36)     1.42
I1−I2:    27.97 (27)

Sp1: 113.70 (4)
Int2:    50.45 (31)     1.59

I2−I3:    24.95 (20)
Int3:  1:15.40 (25)     2.29

I3−Fin:    23.31 (14)
Fin:  1:38.71 (22) Avg.: 91.1858.76    2.32

42 HOSP Nicole AUT Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Int3:

I3−Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg.:

43 CURTONI Elena ITA Int1:    22.47 (34)     1.41
I1−I2:    27.67 (8)

Sp1: 110.80 (23)
Int2:    50.14 (23)     1.28

I2−I3:    24.89 (18)
Int3:  1:15.03 (18)     1.92

I3−Fin:    22.88 (4)
Fin:  1:37.91 (11) Avg.: 91.9238.81    1.52

44 HRONEK Veronique GER Int1:    22.52 (40)     1.46
I1−I2:    28.77 (46)

Sp1: 110.70 (24)
Int2:    51.29 (46)     2.43

I2−I3:    25.42 (33)
Int3:  1:16.71 (44)     3.60

I3−Fin:    23.83 (33)
Fin:  1:40.54 (42) Avg.: 89.52103.19    4.15

45 GAUTHIER Marine FRA Int1:    22.53 (42)     1.47
I1−I2:    28.22 (36)

Sp1: 105.90 (46)
Int2:    50.75 (39)     1.89

I2−I3:    26.38 (48)
Int3:  1:17.13 (46)     4.02

I3−Fin:    24.13 (42)
Fin:  1:41.26 (46) Avg.: 88.88120.24    4.87

46 COLETTI Alexandra MON Int1:    21.06 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    28.28 (40)

Sp1: 106.60 (44)
Int2:    49.34 (6)     0.48

I2−I3:    25.90 (43)
Int3:  1:15.24 (21)     2.13

I3−Fin:    23.42 (19)
Fin:  1:38.66 (20) Avg.: 91.2257.52    2.27

47 LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica SWE Int1:    22.30 (28)     1.24
I1−I2:    28.11 (31)

Sp1: 111.10 (20)
Int2:    50.41 (29)     1.55

I2−I3:    25.76 (40)
Int3:  1:16.17 (36)     3.06

I3−Fin:    23.23 (10)
Fin:  1:39.40 (31) Avg.: 90.5475.70    3.01

48 MIKLOS Edit HUN Int1:    22.28 (25)     1.22
I1−I2:    28.70 (45)

Sp1: 111.00 (22)
Int2:    50.98 (44)     2.12

I2−I3:    25.65 (39)
Int3:  1:16.63 (43)     3.52

I3−Fin:    23.73 (29)
Fin:  1:40.36 (37) Avg.: 89.6898.89    3.97

49 KOEHLE Stefanie AUT Int1:    22.53 (42)     1.47
I1−I2:    28.25 (38)

Sp1: 109.40 (35)
Int2:    50.78 (41)     1.92

I2−I3:    25.61 (38)
Int3:  1:16.39 (39)     3.28

I3−Fin:    23.85 (36)
Fin:  1:40.24 (35) Avg.: 89.7896.02    3.85
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AUDI FIS ALPINE SKI WORLD CUP 2011/12

Bansko (BUL)

8th LADIES’ DOWNHILL FRI 24 FEB 2012

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int3: Intermediate 3 DNS Did Not Start
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first
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